
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 18-20, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1436.7101

157 C. Davies  636.7402

46 J. Herrin  1036.8303

2 J. Hacking  1436.8444

95 R. Hayden  636.8755

96 A. Gobert  536.8836

15 S. Rapp  436.9357

361 M. Cardenas  936.9638

22 T. Hayden  437.0189

12 B. Attard  437.04310

99 G. May  937.11311

13 C. West  437.15912

79 B. Young  637.20013

69 D. Eslick  337.23314

85 R. Elleby  637.34815

213 D. Anthony  637.38916

911 B. Fong  237.62117

488 C. Siglin  537.69818

146 D. Luck  937.75719

772 C. Herrmann  237.83120

481 R. Andrews  238.07221

717 B. Wiwi  638.21822

121 H. Mazzotta  238.47523

856 G. Riggs  938.48424

106 S. Ryan  238.76525

120 T. Mcdonald  638.81126

211 R. Karimian  538.85127

501 M. Eccleston  339.00428

42 C. Siebenhaar  239.09129

225 D. Sanchez  739.09830

224 S. Stuart  839.15131

287 S. Jackson  939.23232

81 C. Gittere  1239.24033

115 B. Wooldridge  339.28834

711 M. Murphy  1239.30135

251 B. Gibbs  239.31136

33 F. Amantini  639.41937

456 E. Sorbo  339.41938

444 O. Covarrubias  1139.42639

141 M. Hurst  539.68340

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  733.2961

4 J. Hayes  833.4182

95 R. Hayden  533.4873

157 C. Davies  633.6644

15 S. Rapp  433.6745

96 A. Gobert  733.6866

12 B. Attard  233.7517

99 G. May  433.7828

46 J. Herrin  1033.7929

13 C. West  233.79910

69 D. Eslick  433.86911

22 T. Hayden  333.95512

79 B. Young  1433.97413

361 M. Cardenas  834.04314

213 D. Anthony  534.06315

85 R. Elleby  634.14216

488 C. Siglin  634.26317

911 B. Fong  234.27518

772 C. Herrmann  234.44219

481 R. Andrews  534.52420

146 D. Luck  934.72721

717 B. Wiwi  234.77322

120 T. Mcdonald  734.87823

856 G. Riggs  634.90824

60 M. Beck  134.94925

211 R. Karimian  635.27326

42 C. Siebenhaar  235.33227

121 H. Mazzotta  1435.37928

115 B. Wooldridge  635.42629

106 S. Ryan  935.58130

287 S. Jackson  1135.58431

711 M. Murphy  1135.60732

225 D. Sanchez  735.62433

33 F. Amantini  835.63334

81 C. Gittere  1235.66535

444 O. Covarrubias  1135.69236

501 M. Eccleston  335.71737

224 S. Stuart  635.75038

456 E. Sorbo  635.82839

251 B. Gibbs  1335.84840

141 M. Hurst  536.16741

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 J. Herrin  527.6411

2 J. Hacking  727.6812

157 C. Davies  727.7583

99 G. May  427.7784

95 R. Hayden  727.8445

361 M. Cardenas  827.9256

22 T. Hayden  1227.9647

12 B. Attard  927.9918

4 J. Hayes  1128.0029

96 A. Gobert  728.02110

69 D. Eslick  528.02411

15 S. Rapp  1128.07012

13 C. West  828.07213

79 B. Young  1428.10614

85 R. Elleby  628.35315

911 B. Fong  528.35816

488 C. Siglin  228.45017

213 D. Anthony  628.46018

481 R. Andrews  328.46319

772 C. Herrmann  628.64420

60 M. Beck  128.78321

146 D. Luck  928.80022

120 T. Mcdonald  428.89623

856 G. Riggs  528.93324

211 R. Karimian  1029.00425

106 S. Ryan  1029.01826

121 H. Mazzotta  429.06627

717 B. Wiwi  829.11428

42 C. Siebenhaar  229.14729

33 F. Amantini  1029.32330

225 D. Sanchez  629.32631

501 M. Eccleston  729.33332

711 M. Murphy  1029.43733

224 S. Stuart  1129.49134

456 E. Sorbo  529.51335

81 C. Gittere  1129.53836

287 S. Jackson  829.61337

444 O. Covarrubias  929.67838

115 B. Wooldridge  629.80439

141 M. Hurst  529.91740

251 B. Gibbs  429.97741

May 20, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services14:56:39


